
Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Ava Magarey Darling Downs Athletics Club 6 5:22

2 Harriet Stannard Ashgrove Rangers 6 5:38

3 Sophie Hurley Ashgrove Rangers 6 5:56

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Eve Schipplock Redlands Athletics 7 4:28

2 Jasmine Jacobs Fast Track Athletics 7 4:28

3 Sofia Gard QA 7 4:36

4 Lilli Chu Fast Track Athletics 7 4:43

5 Gabriella Newman Thompson Estate 7 4:58

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Katherine Huang Athletics North 8 4:04

2 Lila Cragg Fast Track Athletics 8 4:06

3 Jaimee Sessarago Darling Downs Athletics Club 8 4:44

4 Ede Gowdie Athletics North 8 4:49

5 Arah Watkins Ashgrove Rangers 8 4:59

6 Aurora Smith Thompson Estate 8 5:32

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Violet Richardson Darling Downs Athletics Club 9 3:44

2 Skye Astill Thompson Estate 9 3:53

3 Eden Broksch Darling Downs Athletics Club 9 3:54

4 Savannah Shevlin QA 9 3:59

5 Mia Parker Toowong Harriers 9 3:59

6 Lucinda Felton-Taylor Darling Downs Athletics Club 9 4:04

7 Leila Dubiczki QA 9 4:05

8 Eva Hurley Ashgrove Rangers 9 4:14

9 Lilyana Ozoux Be A Runner 9 4:17

10 Grace Battersby QA 9 4:28

11 Zoe Frost QA 9 4:36

12 Penelope-Rose Newman Thompson Estate 9 4:39

13 Winter Josey Ashgrove Rangers 9 4:41

14 Josephine Little Watts Athletics 9 4:53

15 Evelyn Bucholtz Ashgrove Rangers 9 5:29

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Violet Richardson Darling Downs Athletics Club 9 3:44 1

Eden Broksch Darling Downs Athletics Club 9 3:54 3

Lucinda Felton-Taylor Darling Downs Athletics Club 9 4:04 5

Eva Hurley Ashgrove Rangers 9 4:17 6

Winter Josey Ashgrove Rangers 9 4:41 9

Evelyn Bucholtz Ashgrove Rangers 9 5:29 11
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2023 Queensland Cross Country Championships

Under 10 Girls Teams

1 9

2 26

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Under 8 Girls

Under 7 Girls

Female Results

Under 10 Girls

Under 9 Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Olive Barrett QA 10 8:17

2 Ava Gard QA 10 8:43

3 Rose Farquhar Darling Downs Athletics Club 10 8:44

4 Zoe Henderson QA 10 8:47

5 Lilly-Rose Waara Ignition Athletics Club 10 9:35

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Lucinda Barnes Darling Downs Athletics Club 11 10:58

2 Victoria Huang Athletics North 11 11:15

3 Sophie Martin Ignition Athletics Club 11 11:47

4 Rose Stead Darling Downs Athletics Club 11 12:01

5 Stephanie Jeude Darling Downs Athletics Club 11 12:47

6 Emme Hall Fairholme Athletics Club 11 13:06

7 Liana Johnston Toowong Harriers 11 13:26

8 Imogen Ozoux Be A Runner 11 13:58

9 Abigail Schipplock Redlands Athletics 11 14:04

10 Celina Bang Ignition Athletics Club 11 14:45

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Lucinda Barnes Darling Downs Athletics Club 11 10:58 1

Rose Stead Darling Downs Athletics Club 11 12:01 4

Stephanie Jeude Darling Downs Athletics Club 11 12:47 5

Points

Points

Under 12 Girls

Under 12 Girls Teams
Points

1 10

Under 11 Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Piper Anderson Gold Coast Run Co. 13 10:36 Under 14

2 Elke Rayward Border Striders 13 10:43 Under 14

3 Ava Johnston Athletics North 13 10:49 Under 14

4 Zelmari Van Loggerenberg Ashgrove Rangers 13 10:55 Under 14

5 Claire Riot QA 12 11:01 Under 13

6 Gemma De Villiers Athletics North 12 11:10 Under 13

7 Gabrielle Kranen Athletics North 12 11:15 Under 13

8 Lilja Jonsdottir Athletics North 13 11:17 Under 14

9 Zoe St John Gold Coast Victory 13 11:17 Under 14

10 Mya Heath Thompson Estate 12 11:18 Under 13

11 Indiana Stinton QA 12 11:20 Under 13

12 Ella Cosgrave Border Striders 13 11:26 Under 14

13 Keilani Kratzmann QEII Track Club 12 11:27 Under 13

14 Miranda Bowen QA 12 11:28 Under 13

15 Alexandra Dogan Gold Coast Victory 12 11:31 Under 13

16 Sasha Josipovic Ipswich & District 13 11:35 Under 14

17 Lola Wight QA 13 11:40 Under 14

18 Louise Lane Pace Running 13 11:41 Under 14

19 Siena picton QA 12 11:42 Under 13

20 Katelyn Palmer QA 13 11:49 Under 14

21 Charlotte Reed Gympie Amateur Athletics Club 13 11:54 Under 14

22 Addison Attrill Fairholme Athletics Club 13 11:55 Under 14

23 Charlotte Snelling Ignition Athletics Club 12 11:58 Under 13

24 Charlotte Morley QA 13 12:00 Under 14

25 Jasmyne Martinez Athletics North 13 12:01 Under 14

26 Zoe Renton Toowong Harriers 12 12:05 Under 13

27 Laura Bray Ashgrove Rangers 13 12:06 Under 14

28 Chloe Ryan intraining Running & Triathlon 13 12:12 Under 14

29 Georgiana Richardson University of Queensland 13 12:13 Under 14

30 Tess Dunstan QA 12 12:13 Under 13

31 Amelia Lee QA 12 12:20 Under 13

32 Emilia Schulze Ashgrove Rangers 12 12:22 Under 13

33 Allegra Fotheringham QA 12 12:27 Under 13

34 Ysabella Tomkins intraining Running & Triathlon 13 12:31 Under 14

35 Harriet Sutton Ashgrove Rangers 13 12:31 Under 14

36 Mary Haase QA 12 12:34 Under 13

37 Isabell Read Peak Performance Track Club 12 12:40 Under 13

38 Ruby Richardson Darling Downs Athletics Club 13 12:42 Under 14

39 Asha Bagley Gold Coast Run Co. 12 12:44 Under 13

40 Alice Gregory Sheldon Academy of Sport 13 12:46 Under 14

41 Elkie Wood QA 12 12:52 Under 13

42 Zoe Hogno QA 13 12:55 Under 14

43 Tahnee Beckers Ipswich & District 13 12:58 Under 14

44 Olivia Tomkins intraining Running & Triathlon 12 13:17 Under 13

45 Felicity Taylor QA 13 13:19 Under 14

46 Matilda Furness Thompson Estate 13 13:36 Under 14

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Ava Johnston Athletics North 13 10:49 3

Lilja Jonsdottir Athletics North 13 11:17 5

Jasmyne Martinez Athletics North 13 12:01 12

Zelmari Van Loggerenberg Ashgrove Rangers 13 10:55 4

Laura Bray Ashgrove Rangers 13 12:06 13

Harriet Sutton Ashgrove Rangers 13 12:31 17

Under 13/Under 14 Girls
Results combined for Qld Team selection purposes

Points

Under 14 Girls Teams
Points

1 20

2 34



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Addison Houslip University of Queensland 14 14:47

2 Emma Fryga Thompson Estate 14 14:59

3 Mia Caple University of the Sunshine Coast 14 15:15

4 Sienna Barr University of Queensland 14 15:20

5 Zarah Farrington QA 14 15:45

6 Emily Boyd Toowong Harriers 14 15:46

7 Abbie Hegarty Border Striders 14 15:56

8 Grace Adams Toowong Harriers 14 16:00

9 Abigail Barnes Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 16:07

10 Eva Nicol-Rann University of the Sunshine Coast 14 16:14

11 Ella Donovan Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 16:18

12 Libby Mantay Mayne Harriers 14 16:24

13 Georgie Burg University of Queensland 14 16:25

14 Olivia Temete Ipswich & District 14 16:38

15 Ava Knox Athletics North 14 16:49

16 Adela Wright Gold Coast Athletics Inc 14 16:50

17 Verety Pickford Pace Running 14 17:02

18 Olivia McElroy QA 14 17:13

19 Piper Snow Mayne Harriers 14 17:19

20 Naiyini Mollel Ignition Athletics Club 14 17:46

21 Skye Dogan Gold Coast Victory 14 17:54

22 Layla Magarey Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 18:00

23 Zoe Pietsch Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 20:52

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Addison Houslip University of Queensland 14 14:47 1

Sienna Barr University of Queensland 14 15:20 4

Georgie Burg University of Queensland 14 16:25 12

Abigail Barnes Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 16:07 8

Ella Donovan Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 16:18 10

Layla Magarey Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 18:00 20

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Evelynne George - T13 QA 13 17:14 23.72%

Under 15 Girls

Under 15 Multiclass Girls

Points

Points

Under 15 Girls Teams
Points

1 17

2 38



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Caitlyn Garratt QA 15 15:13

2 Maeve McCowen Athletics North 15 15:32

3 Sienna Carter University of the Sunshine Coast 15 15:42

4 Chloe Bowen University of Queensland 15 15:47

5 Matilda Duhig Gold Coast Run Co. 15 15:51

6 Charli Spies Border Striders 15 15:53

7 Coco C Fidler Athletics North 15 16:09

8 Romy Vickers University of Queensland 15 16:12

9 Sophia Donnellan University of the Sunshine Coast 15 16:19

10 Julia Wainwright Fairholme Athletics Club 15 16:35

11 Olivia Williams GaleForce Running Squad 15 16:41

12 Lara Wannenburgh Ashgrove Rangers 15 16:45

13 Grace Phimsipasom Gold Coast Victory 15 16:59

14 Elke McAuley Ipswich & District 15 17:09

15 Chloe Johnston Athletics North 15 17:22

16 Sophie Webb Canterbury Taipans 15 17:32

17 Oli Newsham University of the Sunshine Coast 15 17:41

18 Audrey Duffield University of Queensland 15 17:49

19 Zara Heath University of Queensland 15 17:54

20 Phoebe Karamihas GaleForce Running Squad 15 17:54

21 Zara Moore Athletics North 15 17:56

22 Charlotte Kane QA 15 18:11

23 Grace Freeman Toowong Harriers 15 18:52

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Lara Wannenburgh Ashgrove Rangers 15 16:45 11

Maeve McCowen Athletics North 15 15:32 1

Coco C Fidler Athletics North 15 16:09 6

Sienna Carter University of the Sunshine Coast 15 15:42 2

Sophia Donnellan University of the Sunshine Coast 15 16:19 8

Oli Newsham University of the Sunshine Coast 15 17:41 16

Chloe Bowen University of Queensland 15 15:47 3

Romy Vickers University of Queensland 15 16:12 7

Audrey Duffield University of Queensland 15 17:49 17

3 27

Under 16 Girls
Points

Under 16 Girls Teams
Points

1 18

2 26



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Kyah Anderson Gold Coast Run Co. 16 14:35

2 Maya Mullins University of the Sunshine Coast 16 15:43

3 Gwen Watson Athletics North 16 15:44

4 Abbi O'Shea Gold Coast Athletics Inc 16 15:50

5 Claire Baczkowski Gold Coast Athletics Inc 16 16:01

6 Talise Lynagh intraining Running & Triathlon 16 16:04

7 Erika Koelman Red Earth Running 16 16:05

8 Chloe Noon Athletics North 16 16:12

9 Ella Kwak intraining Running & Triathlon 16 16:13

10 Mackenzi Schefe Darling Downs Athletics Club 16 16:16

11 Ruby East University of Queensland 16 16:27

12 Kate Herd Sheldon Academy of Sport 16 16:42

13 Sophie Hunt Athletics North 16 16:46

14 Selwyn Russell Border Striders 16 17:09

15 Ella Knox Athletics North 16 17:14

16 Celine Lekieffre intraining Running & Triathlon 16 18:14

17 Freya Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 16 19:13

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Gwen Watson Athletics North 16 15:44 3

Chloe Noon Athletics North 16 16:12 8

Sophie Hunt Athletics North 16 16:46 13

Talise Lynagh intraining Running & Triathlon 16 16:04 6

Ella Kwak intraining Running & Triathlon 16 16:13 9

Celine Lekieffre intraining Running & Triathlon 16 18:14 16

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Kobi Walker Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 14:54

2 Gretta Johnson GaleForce Running Squad 17 15:09

3 Gabrielle Schmidt intraining Running & Triathlon 17 15:14

4 Mia McGrath University of Queensland 17 15:36

5 Lilly Horsburgh GaleForce Running Squad 17 15:39

6 Isabelle Jeude Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 15:57

7 Mia Wooldridge University of the Sunshine Coast 17 16:20

8 Lainey Mathiske QA 17 16:21

9 Wyana Pietramale Sewell Byron Bay Runners 17 16:53

10 Amber Norton Athletics North 17 17:05

11 Laura Patterson Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 17:11

12 Emily Webb Canterbury Taipans 17 17:22

13 Emalina Fogale Cairns Athletics Club 17 17:23

14 Piper Lawson Redlands Athletics 17 17:25

15 Ella Whitehouse QA 17 17:55

16 Rhyley Jones QEII Track Club 17 17:57

17 Daisy Carter Ashgrove Rangers 17 18:37

18 Thea Jayne Comerford Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 19:48

19 Emma Phillips Mayne Harriers 17 22:19

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Isabelle Jeude Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 15:57 6

Laura Patterson Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 17:11 9

Thea Jayne Comerford Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 19:48 15

Under 17 Girls Teams
Points

1 24

Under 18 Girls

Under 17 Girls
Points

Points

2 31

Under 18 Girls Teams
Points

1 30



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Harriet Lloyd-Jones Darling Downs Athletics Club 18 23:48

2 Annabel Lee Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 24:00

3 Olivia Boyd intraining Running & Triathlon 19 24:45

4 Heidi Noon Athletics North 18 25:54

5 Olivia Thiesfield Gold Coast Run Co. 18 26:33

6 Keeleigh Anderson Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 26:43

7 Gemma Messer Fast Track Athletics 18 27:35

8 Mattea Pearsall Toowong Harriers 18 28:17

9 Ashlee Forsyth Sheldon Academy of Sport 18 29:38

10 Jessica Zonneveld Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 30:06

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Faith Walton-Bate - T/F20 Thompson Estate 18 16:22 26.82%

2 Kyrna Crump - T20 Darling Downs Athletics Club 19 18:56 23.18%

3 Lilly Laubscher - T/F38 Tigers Athletics Club 18 25:44 21.28%

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Annabel Lee Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 24:00 2

Keeleigh Anderson Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 26:43 6

Ashlee Forsyth Sheldon Academy of Sport 18 29:38 9

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Tamara Carvolth QA 33 37:27

2 Megan Banner QA 21 39:22

3 Samantha Phillips University of Queensland 26 39:35

4 Laura McKillop Tigers Athletics Club 20 40:09

5 Shayla Szakacs New South Wales 23 40:32

6 Aeysha Granzien South Pine Striders 24 43:44

7 Jessica Sammon Mayne Harriers 31 47:12

8 April Scurr Gold Coast Run Co. 24 49:13

Under 20 Women Teams
Points

1 17

Points

Open Women

Under 20 Multiclass Women
Points

Under 20 Women
Points



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Sarah Richardson Darling Downs Athletics Club 36 27:55

2 Roisin O'Dwyer-Mazur QA 31 31:42

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Margaret Broksch Darling Downs Athletics Club 41 25:38

2 Carolyn Luschwitz Athletics North 46 27:17

3 Elizabeth King intraining Running & Triathlon 47 27:41

4 Sian Hurley Ashgrove Rangers 41 32:22

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Caroline Bailey QA 52 28:41

2 Miwa Kolb Toowong Harriers 56 29:09

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Susan Thornton Qld Masters Athletics Associat 61 30:13

2 Anne Ryan Thompson Estate 68 31:04

3 Lynda Bateson Ashgrove Rangers 60 41:52

Masters 30-39 Women
Points

Masters 60-69 Women

Masters 50-59 Women

Masters 40-49 Women
Points

Points

Points



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Connor White-Turner Redlands Athletics 6 4:41

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Lakyn Wright Ignition Athletics Club 7 4:11

2 Harrison Parker Toowong Harriers 7 4:24

3 Leo Marr Canterbury Taipans 7 4:28

4 Haamid Mithwani University of Queensland 7 4:54

5 Angus Felton-Taylor Darling Downs Athletics Club 7 5:00

6 Landon Broksch Darling Downs Athletics Club 7 5:15

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Roger Huang Athletics North 8 4:03

2 Hudson Lean QA 8 4:07

3 Ernest Barrett QA 8 4:12

4 James Bucholtz Ashgrove Rangers 8 7:32

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Elliott Stannard Ashgrove Rangers 9 3:38

2 Jesse Pickvance-Hall CMB Running Academy 9 3:43

3 Oliver Martin Ignition Athletics Club 9 3:57

4 Hayden Robertson QA 9 4:11

5 Ryley Smith CMB Running Academy 9 4:34

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Judah Magarey Darling Downs Athletics Club 10 7:27

2 Luke Dogan QA 10 7:41

3 Patrick Marr Canterbury Taipans 10 7:46

4 Charlie Wellings Ipswich & District 10 7:51

5 Flynn Pearce Darling Downs Athletics Club 10 8:08

6 Darcy Maguire Ipswich & District 10 8:15

7 Judah Lean QA 10 8:19

8 Hayden Kruger QA 10 8:28

9 Sebastian Tomholt QA 10 9:29

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Rowan Gillam - T11 Toowong Harriers 10 9:42 40.96%

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Under 10 Boys

Under 9 Boys

Under 11 Multiclass Boys

Under 11 Boys

Under 8 Boys

Under 7 Boys

Male Results



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Dylan Reid Athletics North 11 10:43

2 Tom Hendy-Mowat Mayne Harriers 11 10:44

3 Oscar Kisby University of the Sunshine Coast 11 10:49

4 Knox Anderson QA 11 10:49

5 Lachlan Gordon Toowong Harriers 11 11:12

6 Saxon Cranefield Redlands Athletics 11 11:23

7 Orlando Stinton QA 11 11:41

8 Patrick Bichel Toowong Harriers 11 11:57

9 Fredrick Little Watts Athletics 11 12:34

10 Joshua Aloia Athletics North 11 12:39

11 Cooper Leske Toowong Harriers 11 12:49

12 Tyler Rundell Ipswich & District 11 13:01

13 Oliver Van Camp Ashgrove Rangers 11 13:16

14 Mason Morris QA 11 13:34

15 Joash Lane Rockhampton Road Runners 11 13:49

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Lachlan Gordon Toowong Harriers 11 11:12 4

Patrick Bichel Toowong Harriers 11 11:57 6

Cooper Leske Toowong Harriers 11 12:49 9

Under 12 Boys Teams

Points

Under 12 Boys

Points

1 19



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Tate Van Camp Ashgrove Rangers 13 9:53 Under 14

2 Ben Vickery Nudgee Athletics Centre 13 10:01 Under 14

3 Max Backwell QA 13 10:03 Under 14

4 Hayden Huang Athletics North 12 10:04 Under 13

5 Conor Mathewson Ipswich & District 12 10:13 Under 13

6 Finn Watt Canterbury Taipans 12 10:18 Under 13

7 Jacob Bardell University of Queensland 13 10:22 Under 14

8 Hayden Ozoux Gold Coast Run Co. 13 10:26 Under 14

9 Gilbert Barrett Ipswich & District 12 10:27 Under 13

10 Thomas Hockaday Ignition Athletics Club 12 10:27 Under 13

11 Callum Wood University of Queensland 13 10:35 Under 14

12 Nicholas Kenos Athletics North 13 10:37 Under 14

13 Cameron Cox Ignition Athletics Club 13 10:44 Under 14

14 Luka Brown Border Striders 13 10:46 Under 14

15 Kaelan Ward Border Striders 13 10:47 Under 14

16 Ashton Maguire Ipswich & District 13 10:51 Under 14

17 Cedar Johnson Darling Downs Athletics Club 13 10:56 Under 14

18 Xavier Morrell Athletics North 13 11:01 Under 14

19 Fletcher Gibson University of the Sunshine Coast 13 11:02 Under 14

20 Harris McPherson Ignition Athletics Club 12 11:07 Under 13

21 Andrew McConnel Athletics North 13 11:08 Under 14

22 Ashton Coward QA 12 11:10 Under 13

23 Bendeguz Szakaly QA 12 11:11 Under 13

24 Conor Donnellan University of the Sunshine Coast 12 11:12 Under 13

25 Lachlan Kearney University of the Sunshine Coast 12 11:17 Under 13

26 Blake Hundley University of the Sunshine Coast 12 11:25 Under 13

27 Riley Morris Darling Downs Athletics Club 13 11:29 Under 14

28 Callum Johns Ignition Athletics Club 13 11:31 Under 14

29 Couper Smith CMB Running Academy 12 11:35 Under 13

30 Taine Strong Ignition Athletics Club 12 11:40 Under 13

31 Alessio Rizk Athletics North 12 11:42 Under 13

32 Thomas Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 12 11:46 Under 13

33 William Law QA 12 11:48 Under 13

34 Toby Lean QA 12 11:54 Under 13

35 Joaquin Camacho Athletics North 12 12:03 Under 13

36 Isaac Aloia Athletics North 13 12:08 Under 14

37 Zente Szakaly QA 12 12:15 Under 13

38 Kelsey Rolff Border Striders 13 12:16 Under 14

39 Van Wright Ignition Athletics Club 12 12:32 Under 13

Points

Under 13/Under 14 Boys
Results combined for Qld Team selection purposes



Place Name Team Age Result Note

Thomas Hockaday Ignition Athletics Club 12 10:27 5

Harris McPherson Ignition Athletics Club 12 11:07 6

Taine Strong Ignition Athletics Club 12 11:40 11

Conor Donnellan University of the Sunshine Coast 12 11:12 7

Lachlan Kearney University of the Sunshine Coast 12 11:17 8

Blake Hundley University of the Sunshine Coast 12 11:25 9

Hayden Huang Athletics North 12 10:04 1

Alessio Rizk Athletics North 12 11:42 12

Joaquin Camacho Athletics North 12 12:03 14

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Nicholas Kenos Athletics North 13 10:37 6

Xavier Morrell Athletics North 13 11:01 12

Andrew McConnel Athletics North 13 11:08 14

Luka Brown Border Striders 13 10:46 8

Kaelan Ward Border Striders 13 10:47 9

Kelsey Rolff Border Striders 13 12:16 18

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Peter Flaherty - T/F20 Ignition Athletics Club 12 9:37 39.08%

2 35

3 27

Under 14 Boys Teams

Points

Points

1 32

Under 13 Multiclass Boys

Under 13 Boys Teams
Points

1 22

2 24



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Ethan Huang Athletics North 14 13:42 1

2 William Kisby University of the Sunshine Coast 14 13:48 2

3 Alex Butler Thompson Estate 14 13:55 3

Oliver Gartner Athletics North 14 14:04 4

4 Harry Prole University of Queensland 14 14:11 5

5 Troy Hundley University of the Sunshine Coast 14 14:15 6

6 Zac Moore University of Queensland 14 14:19 7

7 Wade Wallis University of the Sunshine Coast 14 14:20 8

8 Hamish Cox Ignition Athletics Club 14 14:23 9

9 Luke Swindale Pace Running 14 14:30 10

10 Archie Reid Pace Running 14 14:30 11

11 Hannes Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 14 14:35 12

12 Connor McGreevy Gold Coast Victory 14 14:39 13

13 Lucas Gray Gold Coast Run Co. 14 14:56 14

14 Reid Snide QA 14 15:01

15 Ezekiel Lean Darling Downs Athletics Club 14 15:05 15

16 Luca Gigliotti Ipswich & District 14 15:07 16

17 Bobby Kennealy-Flegler QA 14 15:11

18 Perry Croft Ashgrove Rangers 14 15:29 17

19 James McCarthy intraining Running & Triathlon 14 15:39 18

20 Jacob Hankinson Border Striders 14 15:40 19

21 Jude Brimelow University of the Sunshine Coast 14 15:49 20

22 Nathan Mollenhauer University of Queensland 14 16:02 21

23 Arlo Searles Blood Sweat & Beers 14 16:08 22

24 Kai Vergers CMB Running Academy 14 16:21 23

25 Alex De Villiers Athletics North 14 17:56 24

26 Stan Griffiths Ignition Athletics Club 14 18:36 25

Place Name Team Age Result Note

William Kisby University of the Sunshine Coast 14 13:48 2

Troy Hundley University of the Sunshine Coast 14 14:15 6

Wade Wallis University of the Sunshine Coast 14 14:20 8

Harry Prole University of Queensland 14 14:11 5

Zac Moore University of Queensland 14 14:19 7

Hannes Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 14 14:35 12

Ethan Huang Athletics North 14 13:42 1

Oliver Gartner Athletics North 14 14:04 4

Alex De Villiers Athletics North 14 17:56 24

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Zahn Spies Qrun 15 13:18

2 Toby Young Gympie Amateur Athletics Club 15 13:32

3 Luke Gorski Ignition Athletics Club 15 13:41

4 Harry Luschwitz Athletics North 15 13:52

5 Harvey Hermiston Redlands Athletics 15 14:08

6 Jack Whitehouse Redlands Athletics 15 14:25

7 Joshua Lehmann Ipswich & District 15 14:43

8 Leonardo Hughes Gold Coast Run Co. 15 14:44

9 cullen Grainger Gold Coast Athletics Inc 15 14:50

10 Alister Hillier University of Queensland 15 14:50

11 Michael Jeude Darling Downs Athletics Club 15 14:54

12 Will Banner QA 15 15:03

13 Jett Snow Mayne Harriers 15 15:21

14 Harrison Knight QA 15 15:29

15 Owen Martin Springfield Runners Group 15 17:41

293

Under 15 Boys Teams
Points

1 16

Under 16 Boys

Under 15 Boys
Points

2 24

Points



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Hugh White intraining Running & Triathlon 16 19:56

2 Toby Rule Mackay Athletics Club 16 20:00

3 Edward Curran QA 16 20:13

4 William Curran QA 16 20:26

5 Ethan Heyward Ipswich & District 16 20:49

6 Asher Parkin Athletics North 16 21:03

7 Rhett Baker Maroochy Athletics Club 16 21:21

8 Henry Baker Qrun 16 21:30

9 Tyler Dogan Gold Coast Victory 16 21:36

10 Jack Wilson Darling Downs Athletics Club 16 21:41

11 Kody Hockey QA 16 21:55

12 Daniel Melloy QA 16 22:04

13 Beau Harvey QA 16 22:29

14 Eden Katene Gold Coast Run Co. 16 22:33

15 Vincent Churches Ignition Athletics Club 16 22:35

16 Dusty Piper Nudgee Athletics Centre 16 22:42

17 Costa Cacciola Ignition Athletics Club 16 22:50

18 Casper Greatorex Blood Sweat & Beers 16 23:22

19 Owen Davie Thompson Estate 16 24:01

20 Connor Rossow CMB Running Academy 16 25:04

21 Noah Gunders Darling Downs Athletics Club 16 25:29

22 Cooper Farrell-Thomas Border Striders 16 28:09

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Tomas Crump - T20 Darling Downs Athletics Club 15 17:34 21.39%

2 Hunter Laubscher - T/F20 Tigers Athletics Club 15 23:14 16.18%

Under 17 Multiclass Boys

Under 17 Boys
Points

Points



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Seth Mahony University of Queensland 17 19:17

2 Padraig Heffernan Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 19:24

3 Charlie Moore QA 17 19:41

4 Toby Chippendale Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 19:51

5 Timothy Hogno Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 19:52

6 Abdulhafis Foizi Mayne Harriers 17 20:02

7 Jean Claude Inteyiteka Noosa Athletics Club 17 20:23

8 harry waldron Nudgee Athletics Centre 17 20:28

9 Lawrence Keates Gold Coast Run Co. 17 20:37

10 Harrison Barr University of Queensland 17 20:46

11 Noah Carter Athletics North 17 20:51

12 Owen Hughes Fast Track Athletics 17 20:53

13 Joseph Bebendorf Rockhampton Road Runners 17 21:08

14 Ethan Brelsford Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 21:12

15 Kyan Simpson Border Striders 17 21:19

16 David OLSSON QA 17 21:25

17 Joshua Cotton QA 17 21:27

18 Robert Gould Pace Running 17 21:27

19 Archie Austin University of Queensland 17 21:33

20 Nicholas Clayton Gold Coast Run Co. 17 22:01

21 Isaak Brew Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 22:08

22 Ross Du Toit QA 17 22:10

23 Finn McDuff QA 17 22:12

24 Micaiah Lane Rockhampton Road Runners 17 22:17

25 Ahmad Rane Fast Track Athletics 17 22:22

26 Charlie Randall Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 22:40

27 Alistair Hickey Pace Running 17 22:50

28 Liam Lipscombe QA 17 23:08

29 James Prole University of Queensland 17 23:20

30 Kade Hillier QA 17 23:57

31 Sean Abbott QEII Track Club 17 24:11

32 Bailey Farrell-Thomas Ipswich & District 17 26:00

33 Thomas Crothers Athletics North 17 34:05

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Padraig Heffernan Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 19:24 2

Toby Chippendale Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 19:51 3

Ethan Brelsford Sheldon Academy of Sport 17 21:12 13

Seth Mahony University of Queensland 17 19:17 1

Harrison Barr University of Queensland 17 20:46 9

Archie Austin University of Queensland 17 21:33 16

Timothy Hogno Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 19:52 4

Isaak Brew Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 22:08 18

Charlie Randall Darling Downs Athletics Club 17 22:40 21

2 26

3 43

Points

1 18

Under 18 Boys Teams

Points

Under 18 Boys



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Jack Coomber QA 18 25:58

2 Ollie Boltz Pace Running 19 26:05

3 Lachlan Cornelius University of Queensland 19 26:42

4 Matthew Hansen BERT Squad 19 26:54

5 Vincent Buhagiar University of Queensland 18 27:24

6 Samuel Gladwin Darling Downs Athletics Club 18 27:38

7 Zak Myles-Hawkins QEII Track Club 18 27:55

8 Brock Waugh Gold Coast Run Co. 19 27:56

9 Heath Tallon University of Queensland 18 27:57

10 Connor Whittet Ipswich & District 18 28:10

11 Hudson Jessep University of the Sunshine Coast 18 28:30

12 Flynn Pumpa University of Queensland 19 28:35

13 Mitchell Rieck QEII Track Club 18 28:45

14 Jonas Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 18 28:55

15 Zack Newsham intraining Running & Triathlon 19 29:05

16 Mattias Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 19 29:09

17 Finn Duke Gold Coast Run Co. 18 29:27

18 Ewan McFadzen Bramble Bay Runners & Walkers 18 29:39

19 Connor Shaw Ipswich & District 19 29:46

20 Joel Abbott Gold Coast Victory 18 29:49

21 Blake Robertson QA 18 30:22

22 Jarrah Seelig University of Queensland 19 30:23

23 Lachlan How Blood Sweat & Beers 18 30:33

24 Ned Donovan Nudgee Athletics Centre 18 30:45

25 Joshua Nisbet QA 18 31:18

26 Thomas Gorman University of Queensland 19 31:49

27 Cody Best Fast Track Athletics 18 32:15

28 Liam Madin Red Earth Running 19 32:41

29 Oliver Rule Mackay Athletics Club 18 32:59

30 William MacIntosh Tigers Athletics Club 19 33:24

31 Samuel Tanner University of the Sunshine Coast 18 37:09

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Lachlan Cornelius University of Queensland 19 26:42 2

Vincent Buhagiar University of Queensland 18 27:24 4

Heath Tallon University of Queensland 18 27:57 8

Flynn Pumpa University of Queensland 19 28:35 11

Jonas Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 18 28:55 13

Mattias Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland 19 29:09 15

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Riley Mann - T/F20 Deception Bay Amateur Athletic 19 12:05 31.10%

1 14

2 39

Under 20 Men Teams

Under 20 Men
Points

Points

Points

Under 20 Multiclass Men



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Jack Powell Gladstone Athletics Club 29 32:41

2 Jaxon Paterson-Wright Tigers Athletics Club 21 32:44

3 Connor Latouf Gold Coast Run Co. 21 33:02 YC TR 56.9

4 Jack Salcedo Thompson Estate 22 33:15

5 Luke Fainges Gold Coast Run Co. 32 33:28

6 Yeshnil Karan University of the Sunshine Coast 22 33:34

7 Ben MacCronan Darling Downs Athletics Club 31 33:42

8 Ben Tacey University of the Sunshine Coast 22 33:45

9 Nick Dewar Distance Culture Club 31 34:09

10 Rohan Hickey University of Queensland 21 34:28

11 Lachlan Cowley Tigers Athletics Club 24 36:13

12 Dezmond Cutter Gold Coast Victory 20 36:30

13 Eli Baker Maroochy Athletics Club 21 36:46

14 Matthew Mather Sheldon Academy of Sport 21 36:55

15 Lloyd Harriott Gold Coast Run Co. 34 37:05

16 Liam Henderson Distance Culture Club 25 37:37

17 Anthony Sluggett Watts Athletics 25 38:24

18 Finn O'Keefe Ashgrove Rangers 25 43:39

Louis McAfee Gold Coast Run Co. 27 DQ
TR 56.9, 

RC CR18.5

Christopher Bracken Distance Culture Club 37 DQ TR 56.9

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Connor Latouf Gold Coast Run Co. 21 33:02 3 YC TR 56.9

Luke Fainges Gold Coast Run Co. 32 33:28 5

Lloyd Harriott Gold Coast Run Co. 34 37:05 15

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Tom Burrows - T20 QEII Track Club 33 14:12 26.47%

1 23

Open Men Teams

Points

Points

Points

Open Men

Open Multiclass Men



Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 David Lean QA 38 36:28

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Michael Cacciola Qld Masters Athletics Associat 42 30:55

2 Michael Jackson Toowong Harriers 48 31:28

3 Troy Cranefield Redlands Athletics 46 32:03

4 Justin Rule Mackay Athletics Club 47 34:53

5 Justin Lane Rockhampton Road Runners 48 35:15

6 Trevor Davis Athletics North 42 38:39

7 Paul Crothers Athletics North 47 47:13

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Adrian Royce BERT Squad 55 31:07

2 Paul Byres Toowong Harriers 56 31:23

3 Steve Barraclough Thompson Estate 56 35:09

4 Peter Roberts Darling Downs Athletics Club 56 37:55

5 Drew Heath Thompson Estate 52 38:24

6 Wayne Adams Toowong Harriers 50 39:23

7 Christopher Gale GaleForce Running Squad 52 40:00

8 Daryl Sluggett Watts Athletics 55 41:06

9 David Holt GaleForce Running Squad 55 51:53

10 John Purcell Ashgrove Rangers 55 56:16

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 Greg Coulter Thompson Estate 65 38:36

2 Peter Jones Toowong Harriers 64 40:40

Place Name Team Age Result Note

Steve Barraclough Thompson Estate 56 35:09 3

Drew Heath Thompson Estate 52 38:24 5

Greg Coulter Thompson Estate 65 38:36 6

Paul Byres Toowong Harriers 56 31:23 2

Wayne Adams Toowong Harriers 50 39:23 7

Peter Jones Toowong Harriers 64 40:40 9

Place Name Team Age Result Note

1 John Sheer Thompson Estate 75 35:17

2 18

Masters 50-69 Men Teams
Points

1 14

Points

Masters 60-69 Men

Points

Points

Points

Masters 50-59 Men

Masters 40-49 Men

Masters 30-39 Men

Points

Masters 70+ Men


